
MAJOR COMMUNITY
EVENTS 

 https://www.vnc.qld.edu.au/events/

Term 1

Term 3  15-18 August QCMF

Term 2  Friday 17 May Sports Club Sports Lunch
 Friday 10 May P&F Mother’s Night

2024

Term 4 Sat 2 November Sports Club Derby Day for Ladies

 Friday 1 March Villa Old Boys BBQ and Beers

Vincit Veritas Veterans’ Lunch Sunday 19 May

Villa Old Boys Charlie Fisher Golf Day Friday 25 October

 Friday 2 August Villa Old Boys Dinner 

Sunday 8 September Deceased Old Boys & Staff Mass
 Friday 6 September P&F Father’s Night

 Thursday 6 June College Giving Day

 Sat 23 November Music Christmas Extravaganza

 Saturday 20 July P&F Villanova Carnival

Wednesday 24 April College Open Day (Twilight)

Thank you to our dedicated support Groups: Sports Club, P&F, Music Support
Group, Villa Old Boys Association and the Villanova College Foundation.

Musical, with Loreto College 21-24 February


